

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2133/2025

Lachhi Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arunoday Inkeshwar
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Bhati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

14/01/2026

Learned counsel for the applicant-appellant prays for and is granted last opportunity of four weeks to argue this application for suspension of sentence.

List the matter on 11.02.2026.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J (VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

41-T.Singh/-